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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Justin Varnes
Funky Skunk
Enrico Le Noci
Pat Metheny
Ernesto Cervini*
Christian McBride
The Grass Tuxedo
Nikos Syropoulos
Up Jumped Three

Hour #2

Enrique Haneine

Kandace Springs

Andrea Gomellini Quintet

The Seth Weaver Big Band

Aubrey Johnson

Jenny Davis

Adrian Younge and Ali Shaheed Muhammad
Troy Roberts

JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis
Christian Tambur Septet

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Fergimore Island, TX Blues
Kiwi

One For Cedar

Wide and Far

Stro

Rumble in the Jungle
South and Cold

Coral Tree

Scratch and Dent

Luculent Jiggle

Ex Factor

Hidden Treasure

The Hudson

Unraveled

Wise Up

Conexao ft. Joao Donato
Little Room

Third Quarter

Crack the Whip

Album

Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack

Kiwi

Social Music

From This Place

Tetrahedron

The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons
The Grass Tuxedo

Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1

Up Jumped Three

Unlayered

The Women Who Raised Me
The Gift

Truth

Unraveled

Rearranged

Jazz is Dead

Stuff | Heard

Rock Chalk Suite

The Awakening

Record Label
Self-Release
Self-Release
A.MA Records
Nonesuch
Anzic Records
Mack Avenue
Self-Released
Self-Released
Self-Released

Elegant Walk Records
Blue Note Records
Martino A.MA Records
Outside In Music
Outside In Music
Three Penny Records
Jazz is Dead

Toy Robot Music

Blue Engine
Self-Released

Track
4:36
5:52
6:07
8:27
7:09
5:56

7:05
5:32
7:17
5:54
4:53
5:00
3:06
5:58
4:49
5:49



