MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #219 WEEK OF 4-13-2020

Crack the Whip

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track	
Justin Varnes	Fergimore Island, TX Blues	Survival Instinct: the Evilution of the Pack	Self-Release	4:36	
Funky Skunk	Kiwi	Kiwi	Self-Release	5:52	
Enrico Le Noci	One For Cedar	Social Music	A.MA Records	6:07	
Pat Metheny	Wide and Far	From This Place	Nonesuch	8:27	
Ernesto Cervini*	Stro	Tetrahedron	Anzic Records	7:09	
Christian McBride	Rumble in the Jungle	The Movement Revisited: A Musical Portrait of Four Icons	Mack Avenue	5:56	
The Grass Tuxedo	South and Cold	The Grass Tuxedo	Self-Released	3:30	
Nikos Syropoulos	Coral Tree	Looking Up At Trees Vol. 1	Self-Released	4:56	
Up Jumped Three	Scratch and Dent	Up Jumped Three	Self-Released	6:41	
Hour #2					
Enrique Haneine	Luculent Jiggle	Unlayered	Elegant Walk Records	7:05	
Kandace Springs	Ex Factor	The Women Who Raised Me	Blue Note Records	5:32	
Andrea Gomellini Quintet	Hidden Treasure	The Gift	Martino A.MA Records	7:17	
The Seth Weaver Big Band	The Hudson	Truth	Outside In Music	5:54	
Aubrey Johnson	Unraveled	Unraveled	Outside In Music	4:53	
Jenny Davis	Wise Up	Rearranged	Three Penny Records	5:00	
Adrian Younge and Ali Shaheed Muhammad	Conexao ft. Joao Donato	Jazz is Dead	Jazz is Dead	3:06	
Troy Roberts	Little Room	Stuff I Heard	Toy Robot Music	5:58	
JALC Orchestra w/Wynton Marsalis	Third Quarter	Rock Chalk Suite	Blue Engine	4:49	

The Awakening

Self-Released

5:49

* Indicates Canadian Content

Christian Tambur Septet

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday